
Key Block email contacts 

Accounts 
Accountsenquiries@liv-group.co.uk 

Building Maintenance  
Buildingmaintenance@liv-group.co.uk 

Concierge 
Developmentname.concierge@liv-group.co.uk 

Block Invoices 
Blockinvoices@liv-group.co.uk 

Pre-Sales Enquiries 
Mail@allsquarelaw.co.uk

Key BTR email contacts 

BTR 
BTR@liv-group.co.uk 

Key Rentals email contacts 

Rentals 
rentals@liv-group.co.uk 
rentalsbilling@liv-group.co.uk 
deposits@liv-group.co.uk 
applications@liv-group.co.uk 
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